
205 HELP WANTED 

On-site apt. manager 
Next to U of O. 

Apt. & salary, flexible hrs, 
perfect for full time student. 

Send resume to 
On-Site Manager 86299 Lorane 

Hwy, Eugene, OR 97405. 

Sales: Women’s clothing. 15-32 
flexible hrs./wk. Must be mature, 
self directed and have superior 
'customer service skills. Resumes 
to: Ipnosi 1022 Willamette. 

Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Staff needed for camp near 
Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 

Wildland Firefighters Exciting Out- 
door Summer Job. Apply before end 
of term to schedule class: 1322 N. 
30th St., Springfield, 10am-4pm. 
746-7528. No experience needed- 
training provided. 

Project Saferide, the sexual as- 
sault prevention shuttle service on 
campus is now accepting applica- 
tions for 2003-04. Positions in- 
clude: Co-directors, Volunteer Co- 
ordinator, Publicity/Advertising Co- 
ordinator, Education Coordinator 
and dispatchers. Work-study pre- 
ferred, not required. 
Applications/job descriptions avail- 
able at Suite 3, EMU. Due by Fri- 
day, May 16. Questions? Please 
call 346-0653. 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Summer & Fall! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work Study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
BEAUTIFUL HOME Avail, now, 
5 bdrm, 2 bath. Hardwood floors, 
gas heat, nice backyard w/deck. 
Great Neighborhood. $1,095. 
1135 E. 36th. 343-6000 

€merald Apartments 
Perfect Location 

2 bedroom • covered parking 
on-site laundry • disposal 

dishwasher »sundeck 

Summer $390 • Fall $595-$650 
half block from Hayward Field 

8 1877 Emerald 
o Call 343-6000/683-6579 

Reserve now for summer 

www.StewardshipFroperties.com 
1247 Villard 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
961 Jefferson. Charming vintage 
home. 2 bdrms, + partial finished 
basement, spacious living room, for- 
mal dining. $900. 

107 McClure 1 blk off River Rd. 
Charming 2 bdrms, coved ceilings, 
wood floors, near bike path, no pets, 
$625. 

3110 Oriole, Springfield. Newly ren- 
ovated 2 bdrms. New white vinyl 
windows, forced air heat, hard wood 
floors, new interior-exterior paint, 
carport & detached shop, W/D, no 
pets $750. 

915-3101 or 334-4625 

1195 Almaden, 3 bdrm, 1 bath, W/D, 
DW, fp, fenced yard, available now, 
$950/mo. (503) 887-8706. 

Lg 2 bdrm, 1.5 ba Townhouse fur- 
nished. W/D & D/W. On busline. 
Pool. No smkg/cats ok. Avail. 5/12- 
8/15. Rent $600 + utl. 729-2965. 

Take over my lease: 1 month free in 
a 2 bdrm near Autzen. Available 
June 16. $395/mo. 343-1823 

Live with 1 other girl this summer 
near Autzen. $325/mo. First month 

free. Nicola 344-8417. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
1 block UO. Nicely furnished. 

Call Chuck 344-4760. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $400. Avail. 6/15 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdm. 1/2 block UO. 

Super summer rates 
reserving for fall. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking Call now! 484-4103. 

WWW. 
Campus 
Rental 
.com 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
*★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

Summer Receptionist 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is 

looking for a cheerful UO 
student to be our receptionist 
from 6/16 to 9/18. Minimum 
schedule is 4 hrs Mon-Thurs, 
plus some full days/Fridays for 
vacation fill-in. Position 
involves clerical and 
bookkeeping duties. 

Work study OK 

Apply in person, Mon-Fri, 8-5, 
300 EMU. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
ODE is an equal opportunity employer committed to a culturally diverse work place. 

WORKSHOP (S FREE. SEATINQ. PRE-REGISTRATION SlifcGE! 
346-6119 Oft EMAU i.lAT0Uft@f0R6QON.UOIt600H.lliU 

aaimaa; memonol union ont sponsorec 

considering leadership: how personol styles influipc Jwdership 
During the first part of this workshop yog WIN have 
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
month-to-month. all utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com, 606-0413. 

QUADS 159 E. 15th. New carpet, 
fresh paint, private entry, sink & 
refrigerator in each unity, shared 
kitchen & bath. $270. Call 334- 
4625 or 915-3101 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

SUMMER HOUSING 
FROM 

$195 PER MONTH 
Four Convenient Locations: 

*791 E. 15th *1472 Kincaid 
*812 E. 14th *851 E. 15th 

* Single rooms/Internet access 
* Resident manager 
* Common area kitchen 
* Common area cleaning service 
* Month to month agreements 
* Only $150. deposit 

Call 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Furnished rm avail. June 20 to Sept. 
1 in a great house on 19th & Univer- 
sity w/ 4 male roommates. Ba, w/d, 
full kitchen. Large house & perfect 
location. Call Jason: 541-913-5750. 

Rooms for rent in large house. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $170- 
$320 all utils & Internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

Room for rent in 6 bdrm house. Cool 
roommates, close to campus, cheap 
rent. Call 465-2259 

2 rooms for rent in vacant house, for 
summer. Close to campus. 

$350/mo. each. Call Erik 337-3823. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
duplex reserving for fall: $900, sum- 
mer: $600. no pets. 3995 E. Ama- 
zon. 953-7336. 

Charming, large. 1 bdrm. Hdwd 
floors, coved ceilings, shared yard. 
Near campus. Available June. $500. 
Call: 344-6718. 

1 bdrm duplex, small yard, porch, 
w/d, water paid, 1 block to campus. 
$425/mo. 726-4978 

FEMALE ROOMMATE WANTED 
10 min. walk to UO, security, cable, 
furnished, W/D on-site, $330./mo + 

w/g. 12-mo lease. 729-9179 

Roommate for furnished 2 bedroom 
apt. near Autzen. $395/mo. 12 mo. 
lease starts Sept. 2003. 686-8729. 

ROOMMATE WANTED! Looking for 
roommate to share my apt. with me 
through Aug. 31 and possibly after. 
You would have your own room + 

bathroom. $293 + util. I need a 
roommate ASAP! 954-9288 

Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 
Female roommate needed ASAP to 
share 3 bdrm house on Walnut St. 
On bus line, W/D, large yard, hot 

tubjDarkin£^325^jti!js^3^68^ 

255 HOUSING WANTED 
Need room to live in and large se- 
cure garage for storage/drum build- 
ing. Minimal noise. 935-5023 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

UO Crisis Center 
24 hr. Student Help Line 

346-4488 
*AII calls are confidential. 

Editing & Tutoring 
Editor and writing tutor. ESL experi- 
ence, low rates, 485-2681 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

Bijou 
492 E. 13th * 686-2458 

RIVERS AND TIDES 5:10 7:00 9:00 SAT/SUN 3:00 * 
BEND IT LIKE BECKHAM (PG13) 4:55 7 10 9:25 M 
SAT & SUN. 2:35 u 
JOINT SECURITY AREA SAT 10-12:00 

~ 

MY SASSY GIRL SUN 11-12:00 M 
MATRIX (R) 11:40 PM y 
ADAPTATION 11:10 PM " 

■Kningf 
A MIGHTY WIND (R) 
11:20 2 00 4:30 7:25 
10:00 
BULLETPROFF MONK 
(PG13) 3:35 9:55 10:10 
DADDY DAY CARE (PG) 
11:15 11:50 1:00 1:50 
2:25 3 40 4:25 5:00 6:20 
7:10 7 40 9:00 9:45 10:20 
X-MEN 2 (PG13) 11:40 
12:15 12:55 2:05 2:50 
3:25 4:05 5:20 6:25 7:00 
7:30 8:30 9:15 10:10 
10:40 
LIZZIE MCGUIRE 
MOVIE (PG) 11:45 1:45 
2:15 4:15 4:40 7:05 7:40 
9:3510:05 

IT RUNS IN THE 
FAMILY (PG13) 4:10 9:35 
CHICAGO (PG13) 12:40 
6:55 
HOLES (PG)12:20 3:45 
7:2010:15 
ANGER MANAGEMENT 
(PG13) 11:30 1:202:10 
4:00 4:50 7:05 7:45 9:50 
10:25 
THE REAL CANCUN (R) 
2:40 8:00 
BETTER LUCK TOMOR- 
ROW (R) 1:25 6:50 
IDENTITY (R) 1 10 3:55 
7:15 9:45 
MALIBU'S MOST 
WANTED (PG13) 12:05 
2.20 4:55 7:50 10:20 

Cinemark 12 
Gateway Mall • 741-1231 

ADAPTATION (R) 11:40 
2:20 5:00 7:40 10:20 
DREAMCATCHER (R) 
7:0010:00 
PHONEBOOTH (R) 
12:35 2:45 4:55 7:10 
9:40 
CATCH ME IF YOU 
CAN (PG13) 12:45 4:20 
7:3010:35 
NATIONAL SECURITY 
(PG13) 12:20 2:40 510 
7:35 9:5 
DAREDEVIL (PG13) 
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